PARCEL
NUMBER

o

06-07-201-005 2 T1A

LRV AL WaelTRIT §AMTE

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-4-7 E MID PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-21-65
8-6-75
8-6-75
4-1-03
12-9-04

WARFEL MARJORIE BECKER

WARFEL BECKY LYNNE ( GEROGE M WINWOOD ITI TRUSTEE )
WARFEL BECKY LYNNE
SMITH JANET BUICK
HOLLAND JOSEPH F

COOPER MELANIE L

NO C.F.
C.F.22:50

SOP. 95!000
SP 140,500



